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4800 WEST COPANS ROAD
COCONUT CREEK, FLORIDA 33063


City of Coconut Creek
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE (DRC) REVIEW #2
01-31-17

	PROJECT NAME:
	Marathon Sign

	PROJECT NUMBER:
	16110003

	LOCATION:
	4811 Coconut Creek Pkwy

	APPLICANT/AGENT:
	Maritza

	REVIEW/APPLICATION
	AA-Sign

	discipline
	REVIEWEr
	EMAIL
	Telephone

	DRC Chair
	Liz Aguiar – Senior Planner
	laguiar@coconutcreek.net
	(954) 973-6756

	Planning
	Linda Whitman – Senior Planner
	lwhitman@coconutcreek.net
	(954) 973-6756

	Planning
	Natacha Josiah – Planner
	NJosiah@coconutcreek.net
	(954) 973-6756

	Building
	Sean Flanagan - Chief Structural Inspector
	sflanagan@coconutcreek.net
	(954) 973-6750

	Engineering
	Eileen Cabrera - Engineer I
	ecabrera@coconutcreek.net
	(954) 973-6786

	Engineering
	Krishan Kandial – Engineer I
	KKandial@coconutcreek.net
	(954) 973-6786

	Landscape
	Scott Peavler - Landscape (consultant)
	speavler@coconutcreek.net
	(954) 973-6756



DEPARTMENTAL COMMENTS

	ENGINEERING


PASSED
1. Proposed sign, including but not limited to, its foundation footing and appurtenances shall not encroach any utility easements.


	LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE


Approved


	PLANNING AND ZONING


[bookmark: _GoBack]Approved


Applicant is required to address EACH comment and to revise plans accordingly (acknowledgements are not corrections).  ONLY COMPLETE SIGNED AND SEALED DIGITAL PACKAGES WILL BE ACCEPTED.  Applicant does not need to resubmit application or previously submitted documents.  Additional comments may be provided at DRC meeting and/or required upon review of any revised plans.  Refer to e-Plan User Guide for instructions, found under resources on the Development Review web page.
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